
Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

637 637 637 637 637 637 637

Walsall, Bus Station 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Delves Road 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613
Fullbrook 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617
Wallows Lane 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620
Gower St 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Manor Hospital 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

637 637 637 637 637 637

Walsall, Bus Station 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505
Delves Road 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513
Fullbrook 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517
Wallows Lane 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520
Gower St 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525
Manor Hospital 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

637 637 637 637 637 637 637 637

Manor Hospital - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535
Gower St - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540
Wallows Lane 0824 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544
Fullbrook 0827 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547
Delves Road 0831 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551
Walsall, Bus Station 0841 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

637 637 637 637 637 637

Manor Hospital 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435
Gower St 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440
Wallows Lane 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444
Fullbrook 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447
Delves Road 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451
Walsall, Bus Station 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501
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a brighter diamond

Information valid from 5th January 2025. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

637 Walsall to Manor Hospital


